FACULTY PARTICIPATION IN UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION

Trinity Institute of Sectors, New Delhi-110075

Spot Evaluation Centre

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Sec-16 C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078 Room No.-214 (BA / BBA LLB / LLM / BA (JMC) December-2023 to January- 2024

of sheets evaluated the answer code. 20 1, 20. 5. 30 9. at this centre on the dates mentioned below:

Trinity Institute of Professional Studies (Adj), Metro Pillar No. 1160), Institutional Area Sector-9, Dwarka, New Dolhi-119075

(Signature of Centre Sudt./Addl.Centre Supdt.)



Sector 16-C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110 078 GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY "A State University established by the Govt. of NCT of Delhi"

BBA/BBA(B&I)/BBA(CAM)

Spot Evaluation Centre-No.-02

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr./Miss/br./Prof Neha Asord

has evaluated the answer scripts of paper code 17203

on dated [7] 01 2023

Spot Evaluation Centre-02 Additional Centile Superintendent

Trinity Institute of Professional Studies (Adj). Metro Pillar No. 1160), Institutional Are Sector-9, Owarka, New Delhi-116075

Spot Evaluation Center no. 01 (2405) Guru Gobind Singh maraprastha University January - February 2024

THE CASE OF THE PARTY

his is to certify that Shri/ Smt MS. Amida Jain,

eveluator 10; 268) have been evaluating answer-scripts of code(s) 888105

ξõ

at this

The dates 24 0 202 V·

evaluation center. His / her on-duty may be considered for aforementioned dates.

Deputy / Center Superintendent

Guru Gobern Sangh Indraprastha University Dwarka New Delhi

DIRECTOR

Trinity Institute of Professional Studies

(Ad): Metro Pillar No. 1160), Institutional Are (Ad): Metro Pillar No. 1160), Political Political Professional Sector-9, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075

file No.: GGSIPU/Exam/Conduct-1/2024/

Dated 5/1/24

To Whom So Ever It May Concern

It is certified that Sh. Sydhanshu Bhan	ti, Ass	th Prof.	iculty of
TIPS, Dwarka has been deputed as	University	Represent	ative on
dated 05 th January 2024 (F/N.	A/N/,	Both) for	Annual
/Semester End Term Theory Examination.			
	0 11	A	01 4

This Certificate has been issued on the request of Sudhanshu Bhank

Section Officer (Conduct-1)

Ton by institute of Profess and Studies



GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY "A State University established by the Govt. of NCT of Delhi" Sector. 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078



	(Prof. Gulshan Kumar) Controller of Examinations	Ph. (off.):011-25302252	
	File No.: GGSIPU/EXAM/Conduct/2023/	Dated: 12/12/23	
/	TO, BR. PRTYA AGGARWAL. TIPS. 98116172851		

Subject: Appointment as Expert for Practical Examination / Viva-Voce.

Dear.

The Vice Chancellor, Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University is pleased to appoint you as Examiner for the Practical Examination/ Viva Voce looking into your expertise as per details given below:

Date & Time	Programme Code & Course Title	Contact Person & Venue	
19-12-2023	B. COM (H) - 213 RMC LAB	MSI	

You are requested to kindly spare your valuable time for conduct of Practical/ via-Voce as per venue mentioned above. The names of the candidates appearing for the test will be provided by the Principal/Director of the Institute as mentioned above. In case any of your close relation is appearing in the examination or you are not able to spare your time for the conduct of Practical examination/viva-voce, you are requested to kindly intimate the same to the Institute under intimation to the University so that suitable alternative arrangement be made.

The payment of Honorarium /Remuneration/Conveyance etc will be made as per norms of the University. A proforma for filling up the remuneration bill is available with the Institute which may kindly be filled up and may be submitted to the Principal/ Director to process your payment.

I shall be grateful if you kindly help us in conduct of above practical examination/viva-voce.

With land regards,

Yours sincerely

Controller of Examination

Kindly inform on 011-25302259 B-mai: examconduct@ipr.ac.in

> (Dr. Deepak Chauhan) Dy. Registrar, Conduct)

DIRECTOR

Trinity Institute of Professional Studies (Adj.) Natio Proc No. 1160% Institutional Area Sector-9, Dwarka, New Delin-110075



GURU GOEIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY "A. State University established by the Govt. of NCT of Deliversity Sector, 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078

(Prof. Gulshan Kumar) Controller of Examinations Ph. (off.):01 -75302252

File No.: CGSiPU/EXAM/Conduct/2023/

Datad: 6/12/22

To.

Ms. Ranika Mechla
(Tips)
PH-8130596390
<u> </u>

Subject: Appelatment as Expert for Fractical Examination / Viva-Vcc...

The Vice Chancellor, Guru Gobind Singh Indraprasths University is pleased to a profint you as Examiner Dear, for the Practical Examination/ Viva Voce looking into your expends as per details given Lelow:

1 13C V. Co Landi Ott	A Viva Voce Iconding into your and	the state of the s
toutile E-actical Examination	/ Viva Voce Isoking into your and	Contact con & Value
.0 1.10	Common Title	Coming
The second secon	Fragrancia Code & Course Title	
Ecso & Time	riseranto	Fim T.
2 6 50.		[1]01]
	Blom-21)	e and hold?
10/10)	1500 A C. CHILLIAN	Capasie
18/12)	Bonc According Softwark	
	1Jours /	of Practical/ via-V is as par count mentioned
1	· /:	C Proctical/ tie-V 3 28 par lends
	the a for conflict	C. Flacticall

The surrequested to kindly spare your valuable time for conduct of Practical/ via-V is as par young montered above. The names of the candidates appearing for the test will be provided by the Princips. Wenter of the Institute as monthones above. In case any of your close relation is appearing in the exemination or you ar in case any of your close relation is appearing in the exemination or you are not able to spare your discountries. for the conduct of Practical examination/vira-voce, you are requested to findly intimate the in the to the light to under ingings on to the University so that suitable alternative an angement be more.

The payment of Honorarium /Remuneration/Conveyance on will be made as promade me for filling up the remandration bill is evaluate with the facilities which may be submitted to the Principal/ Director to process your reyment

I shall be grateful if you lindly help us in confidencial over the clital examination/ viva With kind regards,

be filled up and may he

(Dr. Daesak C

141777117**2192 on 0111-253**07715

Trinity Institute of Professional Studies (Adj) Metro Pillar No. 1160), Institutional Area Sector-9, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075

File No.: GGSIPU/Exam/Conduct-1/2024/

To Whom So Ever It May Concern

mit. Ling Andre 1842. has been deputed as University Representative on dated ... C.S. ... C.L. L. C.D. (/.....(F/N, A/N/, Both) for Annual It is certified that Dax Axxind

This Certificate has been issued on the request of _____ Axvir_

/Semester End Term Theory Examination.

(Amit Sharma)

Section Officer (Conduct-1)

SECTOR 16-C, DWARKA, NEW DELHI - 110078 EXAMINATION DIVISION: CONDUCT BRANCH-II

No. GGSIPU/Exam/Conduct/2023

Dated: 29 01/24

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Aray Lumay faculty of TIPS has been deputed as University Representative on dated 9/1/24 and 17/16r Semester End

Term Theory Dec 2023 – Jan 2024 examination of the University.

This certificate has been issued on the request of Mr. Agay Kunar

Assistant Registrar (Conduct)

DIRECTOR

Trially Institute of Professional Studies (Adj). Meta Pillor No. (169), Institutional Area Sector 9, Dwarts, Nov. Bubb 110075